
Judge's Signatures

2014 WDGVC USAG Women
Meet Results
Jan 31 - Feb 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/31/2014 8:40 PM

Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hally Rittmer1750
Fitnastics

9.000 9.500 8.9009.400 36.800
1 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Paige Davis1846
MEGA

8.700 9.100 9.1009.300 36.200
2T 5T 2 5T 2 

2 

Gretchen Gehrls1824
Twisters IA

8.450 9.400 9.3508.850 36.050
6T 2 4 1 3 

3 

Sydney Majkowski1782
Perpetual Motion W

8.600 9.300 9.2008.400 35.500
5 3 8 3 4T

4T

Delaney Collis1847
MEGA

8.700 9.000 8.6009.200 35.500
2T 7 3 10T 4T

4T

Amy Ruiz-Plaza1776
Perpetual Motion W

8.400 8.950 9.1508.450 34.950
8 8 7 4 6 

6 

Haley Halvorson1821
Perpetual Motion B

8.200 9.200 8.9008.250 34.550
10 4 9 7T 7 

7 

Lauren Lacy1826
Twisters IA

8.700 8.500 9.2507.850 34.300
2T 9 11 2 8 

8 

Nicole Smith1832
Twisters IA

8.450 9.100 8.6008.050 34.200
6T 5T 10 10T 9T

9T

Katie Lauck1751
Jana's Gym

8.350 8.200 8.9008.750 34.200
9 10 5 7T 9T

9T

Rachel Wagner1966
T-N-T

7.800 7.400 9.1008.650 32.950
11 11 6 5T 11 

11 
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